@@WU@B@ CONSOLIDATED TEST RESULTS SUMMARY

CLIENT: Dr.Ganja

PRODUCT NAME: Sunset Sherbet
LOT: N/A

BATCH: N111825VS

MATRIX: Hemp Flower

REPORT CREATED: 11/20/2025

Analyte

CBC
CBCA
CBCV
CBD
CBDA
CBDV
CBDVA
CBG
CBGA
CBL
CBLA
CBN
CBNA
CBT
A8-THC
A9-THC
A9-THCA-A
A9-THCP
A9-THCVA
9R-HHC
9S-HHC

28.458%

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS

LOD (%)

0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030

%

0.422

0.063

0.058
0.920

0.296
26.601

0.098

mg/g

4.220

0.630

0.580
9.200

2.963
266.007

0.980

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + A9-THC;Total THCV = THCVa * 0.877 + THCV;Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD;
Total CBG = CBGa * 0.877 + CBG;Total CBN = CBNa * 0.877 + CBN

LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected
Total THC Measurement of Uncertainty: £ 1%
Total CBD Measurement of Uncertainty: £ 1%
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Reporting limits will vary based on sample extraction
weight used for the analysis. The results of this report
are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot
be reproduced. Average values are used to determine

the final values.



