

CLIENT: Dr.Ganja

PRODUCT NAME: Sunset Sherbet

LOT: N/A

BATCH: N111825VS

MATRIX: Hemp Flower

REPORT CREATED: 11/20/2025

Analyte	LOD (%)	%	mg/g
CBC	0.030		
CBCA	0.030	0.422	4.220
CBCV	0.030		
CBD	0.030		
CBDA	0.030	0.063	0.630
CBDV	0.030		
CBDVA	0.030		
CBG	0.030	0.058	0.580
CBGA	0.030	0.920	9.200
CBL	0.030		
CBLA	0.030		
CBN	0.030		
CBNA	0.030		
CBT	0.030		
$\Delta$ 8-THC	0.030		
$\Delta$ 9-THC	0.030	0.296	2.963
$\Delta$ 9-THCA-A	0.030	26.601	266.007
$\Delta$ 9-THCP	0.030		
$\Delta$ 9-THCVA	0.030	0.098	0.980
9R-HHC	0.030		
9S-HHC	0.030		

**28.458%**  
TOTAL CANNABINOIDS



Total THC = THCa \* 0.877 +  $\Delta$ 9-THC; Total THCV = THCVa \* 0.877 + THCV; Total CBD = CBDa \* 0.877 + CBD;  
 Total CBG = CBGa \* 0.877 + CBG; Total CBN = CBNa \* 0.877 + CBN  
 LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected  
 Total THC Measurement of Uncertainty:  $\pm$  1%  
 Total CBD Measurement of Uncertainty:  $\pm$  1%



DATA COLLECTED BY Cannalyze.co

Reporting limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Average values are used to determine the final values.